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1.1.
1.2.

Section A

Informational Textv’
Complete the sentences:

1.2.1  Surface waterv’
1.2.2  Vapourv

1.2.3  Groundwaterv’
1.2.4  Freshv

1.3.

1.4.
1.5.

1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4

(1)

(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)

Various relevant answers including: 97.5% saltwaterv’, frozen waterv’, polluted waterv’, and cannot

reach all the groundwaterv’

Any relevant answer indicating that the water is unusablev” for humans, animals or plants

Wev’

unv used 4
We must save wate( because I} is scarce.
covered v’

Learners own relevant and sensible answers relating to water consciousness. v'v’

Section B

Jack Prelutskyv’

b. Poet v’

d. Too much gravyv’

c. Too many bones v/

b. Birdy’

Yes/No v' Learners own acceptable motivationv”
Match Column A with Column B
1. d) Similev’

2. ) Alliterationv’

3. a) Metaphorv’

4. b) Personificationv’

Section C

1. Any relevant emotionv” i.e. happy, sad etc.
2. Circle the letter of the correct answer.
a) A.R20V
b) A. Winterv’
3. Dora was helped by him.v’
4. a) Falsev

b) Truev
5. She walks v'her dogs every day.
6. Adjective: oldv

Verb: runsv’

7. John said, “v'lamY” lonely” (both inverted commas)
8. Change the sentence into the following tenses.
a) Mary walkedv” to the shop.
b) Mary will walkv” to the shop.
9. Any relevant, sensible answer that relates to the story. v/
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